

**Village of Hoffman Estates, Illinois
2019 Sanitary Sewer Lining**

Bid Date/Time: October 16, 2019 / 10:00 am
Engineer's Job No.: 191189.40

Bid Tabulation

No.	Pay Item	Approximate Quantity		Michels		Insituform		National Power Rodding		Hoerr		Visu-Sewer		Benchmark	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (MH TO	3,500	lin. ft.	\$ 32.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 32.10	\$ 112,350.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 115,500.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 126,000.00	\$ 40.50	\$ 141,750.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 134,750.00
2.	SERVICE LATERAL	86	each	\$130.00	\$ 11,180.00	\$116.00	\$ 9,976.00	\$100.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,740.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 17,200.00
3.	TRIM PROTRUDING SERVICE	6	each	\$152.00	\$ 912.00	\$397.00	\$ 2,382.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00
4.	CIPP SAMPLE TESTING	5	each	\$325.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$294.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 750.00	\$150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
	Bidder's Total Amount of Bid				\$ 125,717.00		\$ 126,178.00		\$ 128,600.00		\$ 136,590.00		\$ 151,350.00		\$ 155,450.00